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LVT Tiles & Planks


      
          Gerflor tiles and planks (LVT) offer stylish and easy-to-install products for a wide range of uses in both new and renovation projects. With a wide range of sizes and realistic designs, our ranges follow the latest design trends.


      

        Creation 2022: New All-in-1 Collection!
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	Creation Connect
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	Glue down
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        Overall thickness
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	Clear
  (7)

	Dark
  (165)

	Medium
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	Glue down
  (216)

	Interlocking system
  (68)

	Looselay (LVT)
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        Overall thickness
      
	2.00
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	4.00
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	4.60
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	5.00
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	6.00
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	No
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	Plank
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	Tile
  (124)






  


          

        

      

    
  
  
          
      
    

  

    
  
  
  

  
  
  

  
      
        Sorry, we did not find what you were looking for.
Please review your search or click on the following buttons to display all results.
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        Sorry, we weren't able to find what you looking for.
Please try again or click the button below to view all results.
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          Our LVT (Luxury Vinyl Tiles) flooring range


      

      
          LVT (Luxury Vinyl Tiles) flooring is modular PVC flooring in planks and tiles. Modular PVC flooring is new generation PVC flooring that benefits from the latest technologies for an extremely realistic look that closely resembles the appearance of ceramic tiles and parquet. Our LVT flooring range is suitable for use in offices, hotels, homes and other sectors. Our LVT flooring is available in different sized tiles and planks for quick and easy installation. Our products include flooring that can be glued, interlocked or laid loose during installation. Discover a wide range of Gerflor flooring designs with wood or mineral effects to customize your spaces. PVC Creation flooring tiles and planks have become an essential benchmark in the flooring field with high decorative value. Our floor coverings are easy to maintain. They are certified by independent bodies and have also undergone numerous in-house tests. Gerflor is an eco-friendly manufacturer. We have set up a flooring and manufacturing waste recycling program. All flooring in the LVT range is 100% recyclable.
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      Added to your shopping cart.
    

    
      An error occurred!
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